



KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	14H1040	NUT	3	1/2"	
2	24H1850	WASHER	1	17/32" X 1-1/4" X 0.180"	
3	N155187	SUPPORT	1		
4	N155188	STRAP	1		
5	24H1111	WASHER	4	17/32" X 1-1/16" X 0.090"	
5	A-D2865R	WASHER	4		
6	N156664	BUSHING	1		
7	JD7142	BALL BEARING	1		
7	A-204PP-I	BALL BEARING	1		
8	N70171	SNAP RING	1	(SUB E1343FN) THIS APPLICATION ONLY	
8	E1343FN	SNAP RING	1		
8	A-E1343FN	SNAP RING	1		
9	03H1522	BOLT	2	1/2" X 1-1/4"	
10	R53255	IDLER	1		
11	19H1777	CAP SCREW	1	1/2" X 1-3/4"	
12	19H3239	CAP SCREW	4	3/8" X 1-1/4" (HS, SAE 8)	
13	N202856	V-BELT	1		
14	N202177	PULLEY	1		
15	03H1500	BOLT	2	3/8" X 1"	